
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-V02

Mon, 14 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economics  Popova G.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing System

Development)  Kuzminova A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Electrical Engineering  Hlestkov Y.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Computers and Peripherals  Novikov G.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Interfaces and Peripheral Devices of Computer Systems  Shurygin V.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  Novikov G.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics  Popova G.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  Hlestkov Y.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing

System Development)  Kuzminova A.V.  ДОТ


